CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 1/14/2022 5:02:33 PM

Judgement
Numbers

17-9-53510-7

17-9-53517-4

18-9-00007-4

18-9-00008-2

18-9-00462-2

18-9-01026-6

19-9-00083-8

19-9-00756-5

19-9-00931-2

19-9-01244-5

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

CAREFREE MEATSLLCA LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY et d

Department of Labor and Industries
S
CAREFREE MEATSLLCet a

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

CAREFREE MEATSLLC DBA
MCCARY MEATS

Department of Labor and Industries
S

CAREFREE MEATSLLC DBA
MCCARY MEATS

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CAREFREE MEATSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
CAREFREE MEATSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CAREFREE MEATSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CAREFREE MEATSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CAREFREE MEATSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
CAREFREE MEATSLLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

17-2-50958-11

17-2-50962-11

17-2-51373-11

17-2-51374-11

18-2-50399-11

18-2-50881-11

19-2-50080-11

19-2-50687-11

19-2-50853-11

19-2-51169-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 1/14/2022 to 1/14/2022

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

9/11/2017

9/11/2017

12/28/2017

12/28/2017

4/16/2018

8/29/2018

1/30/2019

6/26/2019

7/31/2019

10/21/2019

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Numbx ; :
Report Run Time: 114202250033 PM Franklin County Superior Court

Judgement
Numbers

22-9-00013-7

22-9-00011-1

22-9-00012-9

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 1/14/2022 to 1/14/2022

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS 21-8-50050-11 Disposition Order 1/13/2022
JOSE SINOEL ANDRADE CASTILLO

Department of Revenue
VS 22-2-50021-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/14/2022
D&L ROOFING et a

Department of Revenue

VS

STANS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
LLC

22-2-50022-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/14/2022
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Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Updated Update
Date Flag

1/14/2022  Added

114/2022  Added

1/14/2022  Added
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